
BUSINE SS CT

W MICHIGAN AVE

ARCHER LN

BU
RR

OW
S 

RD

SP
RA

GU
E 

AV
E

MO
NR

OE
 S

T

CRAWFORD ST ST
ON

E 
ST

ST
AN

W
OO

D 
ST

W LOVELL ST

OA
KL

AN
D D

R

WHEATON AVE

SH
OR

T 
RD

GRANT ST

BELLEVUE PL

OA
KL

AN
D D

R

ST
AD

IU
M DR

AUDITORIUM DR

OLIVER ST OLIVER LN

OLIVER ST
CASS ST

CA
SS

 S
T

HOW
ARD ST

EAST SHAW

MOORE DR

HOWARD ST

SU
TH

ER
LA

ND
 A

VE

KN
OL

LW
OO

D 
AV

E

W SOUTH ST

ACADEMY ST

W MICHIGAN AVE

W SOUTH ST

AUSTIN ST

W
 S

HA
W

W MICHIGAN AVE

STADIUM DR

HOWARD ST

W LOVELL ST

TH
OM

PS
ON

 ST

BU
LK

LE
Y 

ST

GRAND AVE

W MAIN ST

AC
KE

R 
LN

CA
TH

ER
IN

E 
ST

HENDERSON DRS 
AR

LI
NG

TO
N 

ST

GR
AN

D AVE

ACADEMY ST

S 
BE

RK
LE

Y 
ST

S 
CL

AR
EN

DO
N 

ST

S 
DA

RT
M

OU
TH

 S
T

ACADEMY STGRAND AVE

GREENLAWN AVE

LAW
N ST

WO
OD

SI
DE

 A
VE PEAKE RD

VA
LL

EY
 ST

CA
SS

 S
T CALHOUN ST

KEN
T S

T

OLD W MICHIGAN AVE

VALL EY 3 DR

VALLEY
2

DR

RING RD N

RIN
G RD N

RING RD N

CE
NT

RA
L C

AM
PU

S D
R

RING RD N

EL
DR

ED
 S

T

RI
NG

 R
D 

S

RIN G
RD

S

RI
NG

 R
D 

S

LAW
SON

DR

LA
W

SO
N 

DR

B RO NC O W AY

AR
CA

DI
A 

LO
OP

ARCADIA LOOP

SOUTH HAYES DR

SO
UT

H 
DO

RM
IT

OR
Y 

RD
WILBUR ST

GOLDSWORTH VALLEY DR

TH
EA

TR
E 

DR

RI
NG

RD
N

WESTER
N

AV
E

RING RD S

VA
LL

EY
1 D

R

65

82

47

13

54

35

34

88

33

61

105

41

55

10

95

70

63

6

89

64

72F
72W

1
40

23

48

92

104

72R

80

43

7

81

102

37

16
17

27

8

12

28

94

97

 9

98

59

3

77

11

103

42

29

56

14

62

15

79

18

100

26

31

52

51
4

75

22

83

68
69

84

46

32b

93

74

24

50

20

25

101

66

53

67

30

58

5

57

85

106

21

44

32

109

78

19

45

87

86

71

36
90

38

39

49

76

73

76

32a

6

47

65

65

108

60

107

2

FOX

WME
D

CL
IN

IC
S

LEE
HONORS
COLLEGE

HE
RI

TA
GE

HA
LL

SA
LT

DO
ME

ROOD

S BURNHAM

S KOHRMAN

EBERT
FIELD

DAVIS

MOORE

HENRY

DAVIS
DINING

BROWN

SPRAU

DRAPER

HADLEY

ACKLEY
EICHER

HARVEY

E BURNHAM

FRENCH

KNAUSS

KANLEY
TRACK

CAMPUS
SERVICES

EWB

PUBLIC
SAFETY

FAUNCE

TRIMPE

DUNBAR

BRITTON

LeFEVRE

GARNEAU

STINSON

WALWOOD

LITTLE
THEATRE

PARKING RAMP #2

W
EL

BO
RN

KOHRMAN

EVERETT

SHILLING

HARRISON

ELDRIDGE

PH
YSIC

AL
PLA

NT

SPINDLER

MO
NT

AG
UE

HO
US

E

AC
TI

VI
TY

TH
ER

AP
Y

HAENICKE

 HYAMES
FIELD

CHEMISTRY

ZIMMERMAN

FRIEDMANN

EL
LS

W
OR

TH

McCRACKEN

GOLDSWORTH VALLEY APTS

SIEDSCHLAGCOMPUTER
CENTER

VANDERCOOK

GOLDSWORTH
VALLEY I

GOLDSWORTH
VALLEY II

GOLDSWORTH
VALLEY III

R
S

T U XW LOWER
TENNIS
COURTS

SORENSEN
TENNIS
COURTS

INTRAMURAL
FIELDS

BOOK
STORE

DRAPER
DINING

BURNHAM
DINING

LE
GA

CY
CO

LL
EC

TI
ON

S

WESTERN
VIEW APTS

SUSTAINABILITY

BOBB
STADIUM

HALL-ARCHER-PICKARD

INTRAMURAL
SOCCER

EASTWEST

WESTERN
VIEW APTS

VALLEY
DINING

B

C
D

KANLEY
CHAPEL

PARKING
RAMP #1

THE
OAKLANDS

RICHMOND
CENTER

WOODLAWN

BEAM
POWER
PLANT

WOOD WALDO
LIBRARY

MILLER
AUDITORIUM

FETZER

GILMORE
THEATRE
COMPLEX

STUDENT
RECREATION

CENTER
SANGREN

SEIBERT
ADMIN

PARKING
SVCS

BERNHARD
CENTER

SINDECUSESCHNEIDER

HE
AL

TH
 &

 H
UM

AN
SE

RV
IC

ES

DALTON
CENTER

UN
IV

ER
SI

TY
AR

EN
A

SEELYE 
ATHLETIC 

CENTER

STADIUM DR

APARTMENTSLAWSON/
GABLE

WALDO

STADIUM

AED Building 
Locations

College of Engineering

Paper Coater Plant

Parkview Campus

Gilmore House

AED Buildings
WMU-Facilities Management
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Main Campus
Beam Power Plant
Bernhard Center
Dalton Center 
Fetzer Center
Gilmore House
Gilmore/Shaw Theatre Complex
Health and Human Services (CHHS)
Hyperlab- Rec. Center
Lawson (Pool & Ice Rink)
Miller Auditorium
Read Field House
Sangren Hall
Schneider Hall
Seelye Center
Seibert Administration Building
Sindecuse Health Center
Student Recreation Center
Waldo Library 
Waldo Stadium
Wood Hall

Parkview Campus
College of Engineering
Paper Coater Plant

Mobile Units:
Athletics (3 devices)
WMU Public Safety (7 devices)

Off Campus Facilities:
College of Avaiation
West Hills Athletic Club
WMU-Battle Creek (Kendall Center)
WMU-Grand Rapids (Beltline)
WMU-Grand Rapids (Downtown)
WMU-SouthWest (Benton Harbor)


